

FUNDRAISER EVENT

Help Us Raise Money For: PTSO - Public Academy for Performing Arts

When

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM

Where

Panda Express located at: MONTGOMERY & EUBANK 9500 Montgomery Blvd. Ne Albuquerque, NM 87111 5052921387

How

In-store:

Show paper or digital version of

flyer

Online:

Enter 311383 in the promo code box

during online checkout.

20% of event sales will be donated to: PTSO - Public Academy for Performing Arts

Participating fundraiser guests are required to present a valid fundraiser flyer (paper copy or digital image) with each order to receive credit towards the fundraiser. Flyers may not be distributed inside or within the vicinity of the restaurant including, without limitation to, the restaurant parking lot before or during the fundraiser. Panda Restaurant Group reserves the right cancel any and all fundraiser events for any reason and/or withhold payment of associated donation, if the Panda Restaurant Group Fundraiser Guidelines are not followed.

© 2020 Panda Restaurant Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved.



FUNDRAISER EVENT

Help Us Raise Money For: PTSO - Public Academy for Performing Arts

Wher

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM

Where

Panda Express located at: MONTGOMERY & EUBANK 9500 Montgomery Blvd. Ne Albuquerque, NM 87111 5052921387

How

In-store:

Show paper or digital version of

flyer

Online:

Enter 311383 in the promo code box

during online checkout.

20% of event sales will be donated to: PTSO - Public Academy for Performing Arts

Participating fundraiser guests are required to present a valid fundraiser flyer (paper copy or digital image) with each order to receive credit towards the fundraiser. Flyers may not be distributed inside or within the vicinity of the restaurant including, without limitation to, the restaurant parking lot before or during the fundraiser. Panda Restaurant Group reserves the right cancel any and all fundraiser events for any reason and/or withhold payment of associated donation, if the Panda Restaurant Group Fundraiser Guidelines are not followed.

© 2020 Panda Restaurant Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved.